1		AND SALE DEED (Individual	or Corporate).			
		504	98 JUL, 28	A10 :54	COPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS-NEBS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTL	AND, OR 9
	Suzann Tuch 5527 Avalor		1		Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 2756	5
	Alamath ral	19. On O'C'	3		STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	٦
	HAZEL Road	China and Address			Certify that it	} s
		<u>St.</u> 1s, Or. 9760			of in the 28t	<u>th</u> d
	After consulta	Address	3		10:56 o'cloub 1 19	<u>98</u>
	Hazel Rose 5525 Avalon	Schlafer		SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No. <u>M98</u> 27565 and/or and for	orded : on pag
	Klamath Fall	St.,		FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception by (22)	/instru
	Unil requested otherwise, sen Hazel Rose S 5525 Avalon	id all tax statements to (Neme			Records of said County.	<u>ya</u> -De
	5525 Avalon	St	Audress, Zip):		Witness my hand and seal of affixed.	County
	Klamath Fall	s, Or. 97603			Bernetha G. Letsch, Co.	Cleri
			Fee:	\$30.00	The Marth R	0101
			BARCAN		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. MAME By Kathlun Russ, D	eputy.
	KNOW ALL B	Y THESE PRESENT	S that St com	D SALE DEED		
	hereinafter called grant	or for the	s mar <u>ou sann</u>	Tucker		
	hereination	Rose Schlafe	n hereinafter stated, d	loes hereby grant.	bargain, sell and convey unto	
	itaments and appurtence	e, and unto grantee's l	heirs, successors and		ourgani, sell and convey unto	
	State of Oregon, describ	bed as follows, to-wit:	ing or in any way app	containing, situate	bargain, sell and convey untot certain real property, with the tenements, he d inKlamath	ered
	the N 1/2 -	ייייישוו: זו לא איז זיי		0,	t certain real property, with the tenements, he d inKlamathCon	unty,
	office of ±	oraing to th	le official r	lat them	of Altamont Small of on file in the	
	**CG OT £	the county cl	erk of Klama	th Course	on file in the	
					, OILEGON	į
	To Have and to 11, 11	(IF SPACE II	NSUFFICIENT CONTINUE			
	To Have and to Hold The true and actual cc	(IF SPACE II the same unto granted	NSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DES	SCRIPTION ON REVERS	Ē)	
actu	To Have and to Hold The true and actual co al consideration consists of th) consideration	a menudes other p	ronerty or unline	donais,	IS S U	
ictu vhic	Consideration (a menudes other p	ronerty or unline	donais,	IS S U	
	 cn) consideration. (The see In construing this deece so that this deed shall apply the second s	entence between the symbol d, where the context s pply equally to corner	roperty or value give, ls ⁰ , if not applicable, shor o requires, the singular ations and the singular	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See Of ar includes the pl	Is $5 _ 0$. bich is \Box part of the \square the whole (indicate RS 93.030.) Wral, and slipper whole whole (indicate shows a state of the	
	 cn) consideration. (The see In construing this deece so that this deed shall apply the second s	entence between the symbol d, where the context s pply equally to corner	roperty or value give, ls ⁰ , if not applicable, shor o requires, the singular ations and the singular	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See Of ar includes the pl	Is $5 _ 0$. bich is \Box part of the \square the whole (indicate RS 93.030.) Wral, and slipper whole whole (indicate shows a state of the	
rant do	ch) consideration. (The second construing this deed in construing this deed so that this deed shall and in WITNESS WHERE or is a corporation, it has so by order of its board.	d, where the context so pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be	roperty or value give: Is ⁰ , if not applicable, sho o requires, the singul- ations and to individu xecuted this instrume signed and its seal	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See Of ar includes the pl	Is $5 _ 0$. bich is \Box part of the \square the whole (indicate RS 93.030.) Wral, and slipper whole whole (indicate shows a state of the	
rant do	ch) consideration. (The second construing this deed in construing this deed so that this deed shall and in WITNESS WHERE or is a corporation, it has so by order of its board.	d, where the context so pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be	roperty or value give: Is ⁰ , if not applicable, sho o requires, the singul- ations and to individu xecuted this instrume signed and its seal	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See Of ar includes the pl	IS S U	
rant do IS II IS IN TION	ch) consideration. (The second construing this deed In construing this deed so that this deed shall an IN WITNESS WHERE or is a corporation, it has so by order of its board of VISTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW ISTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A S. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEL	d, where the context so pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors.	roperty or value give: Is ⁰ , if not applicable, shore o requires, the singuli- ations and to individe executed this instrume asigned and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See Of ar includes the pl	Is $5 _ 0$. bich is \Box part of the \square the whole (indicate RS 93.030.) Wral, and slipper whole whole (indicate shows a state of the	
rant do IIS II IS IN FION QUIF	Consideration. (The second transformed to the second transformed transformed to the second transformed transforme	Anteria includes other p methods other p d, where the context s pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. V USE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PTING THIS INSTRUMENT.	roperty or value give. Is \mathfrak{G} , if not applicable, shoo o requires, the singul- ations and to individe xecuted this instrume signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN VS AND REGU-	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See Of ar includes the pl	Is $5 _ 0$. bich is \Box part of the \square the whole (indicate RS 93.030.) Wral, and slipper whole whole (indicate shows a state of the	
do IS II IS IN IS IN DUIF	 cn) consideration. (The see In construing this deece so that this deed shall apply the second s	Anteria includes other p methods other p d, where the context s pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. V USE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PTING THIS INSTRUMENT.	roperty or value give. Is \mathfrak{G} , if not applicable, shoo o requires, the singul- ations and to individe xecuted this instrume signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN VS AND REGU-	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See Of ar includes the pl	bich is □ part of the ⊠ the whole (indicate RS 93.030.) ural, and all grammatical changes shall be day of $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2$	
do IS II IS IN IS IN DUIF	Consideration. (The second transformed to the second transformed tr	Anteria includes other p antence between the symbol d, where the context s pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. Y USE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH EPARTMENT TO VERIFY API AWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN D.	roperty or value give: Is ©, if not applicable, shou o requires, the singul: rations and to individu executed this instrumed is signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN US AND REGU- THE PERSON THE APPRO- ROVED USES G OR FOREST	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See O ar includes the pl uals. ent this 28 H if any, affixed by Suzon. Hazel Ros	$^{\circ}$ I' wever, the hich is □ part of the ⊠ the whole (indicate RS 93.030.) $^{\circ}$ and all grammatical changes shall be day of, 192£; if an officer or other person duly authorized $^{\circ}$ an officer or other person duly authorized $^{\circ}$ and $^{\circ}$ and	
do IS II IS IN IS IN DUIF	 cn) consideration. (The see In construing this deed so that this deed shall at IN WITNESS WHERE IN WITNESS WHERE or is a corporation, it has so by order of its board of so by order of its board of vistrument in violation of A S. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEL STRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A S. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEL CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LA CES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 	A service of the symbol content between the symbol d, where the context si pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. V USE OF THE PROPERTY AUSE OF OREGON CON-	roperty or value give: Is $ o$, if not applicable, sho o requires, the singuli- ations and to individi- executed this instrume is signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN US AND REGU- THE PERSON THE PERSON THE APPRO- PROVED USES IG OR FOREST	n or promised wh wild be deleted. See O ar includes the pl uals. f any, affixed by Suzan. Hazel Ras	bich is □ part of the ⊠ the whole (indicate RS 93.030.) ural, and all grammatical changes shall be day of $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{3}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2}$ $_{2}$ $_{1}$ $_{2$	
do IS II IS IN IS IN DUIF	Consideration. (The second transformed to the second transformed tr	Anteria includes offer p antence between the symbol d, where the context s pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. V USE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH FARTMENT TO VERIFY AP/ AWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN 0. TE OF OREGON, Con This instrument was	roperty or value give. Is ©, if not applicable, shoo o requires, the singul- ations and to individe xecuted this instrumed signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN US AND REGU- THE PERSON THE APPRO- ROVED USES G OR FOREST unty of - KICKOM s acknowledged befor	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See O ar includes the pl uals. ent this 28 H if any, affixed by Suzan. Hazel Ras all Lace The me on Official	\mathbb{S}_{2} \mathbb{O}_{2}	
do IS II IS IN IS IN DUIF	 cn) consideration. (The see In construing this deed so that this deed shall at IN WITNESS WHERE IN WITNESS WHERE or is a corporation, it has so by order of its board of so by order of its board of vistrument in violation of A S. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEL STRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A S. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEL CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LA CES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 	Anteria includes offer p antence between the symbol d, where the context s pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. V USE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH FARTMENT TO VERIFY AP/ AWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN 0. TE OF OREGON, Con This instrument was	roperty or value give. Is ©, if not applicable, shoo o requires, the singul- ations and to individe xecuted this instrumed signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN US AND REGU- THE PERSON THE APPRO- ROVED USES G OR FOREST unty of - KICKOM s acknowledged befor	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See O ar includes the pl uals. ent this 28 H if any, affixed by Suzan. Hazel Ras all Lace The me on Official	\mathbb{S}_{2} \mathbb{O}_{2}	
rant do IIS II IIS IN TION QUIF	 cn) consideration. (The see In construing this deed so that this deed shall ar in WITNESS WHERE or is a corporation, it has so by order of its board of with the second of the second istrument will NOT ALLOW ISTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A S. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEI ING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LO CES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 STAT by 	Anteria includes offer p antence between the symbol d, where the context s pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. V USE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH FARTMENT TO VERIFY AP/ AWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN 0. TE OF OREGON, Con This instrument was	roperty or value give: Is $ o$, if not applicable, sho o requires, the singuli- ations and to individi- executed this instrume is signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN US AND REGU- THE PERSON THE PERSON THE APPRO- PROVED USES IG OR FOREST	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See O ar includes the pl uals. ent this 28 H if any, affixed by Suzan. Hazel Ras all Lace The me on Official	\mathbb{S}_{2} \mathbb{O}_{2}	
rant do IIS II IIS IN TION QUIF	 consideration. (The second construing this deed in construing this deed shall appendix the second construint of the second construction of the	Anterior of the second symbol antence between the symbol d, where the context s pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. V USE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH EPARTMENT TO VERIFY APP AWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN D. TE OF OREGON, Con This instrument was This instrument was	roperty or value give. Is ©, if not applicable, shoo o requires, the singul- ations and to individe xecuted this instrumed signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN US AND REGU- THE PERSON THE APPRO- ROVED USES G OR FOREST unty of - KICKOM s acknowledged befor	n or promised wh uld be deleted. See O ar includes the pl uals. ent this 28 H if any, affixed by Suzan. Hazel Ras all Lace The me on Official	\mathbb{S}_{2} \mathbb{O}_{2}	
rant do IIS II IIS IN TION QUIF	 consideration. (The see In construing this deed shall approximate the second sec	A system of the symbol entence between the symbol d, where the context si pply equally to corpor EOF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. V USE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH FPARTMENT TO VERIFY APP AWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN D. TE OF OREGON, Con This instrument was This instrument was	roperty or value give. Is ©, if not applicable, shoo o requires, the singul- ations and to individe xecuted this instrumed signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN US AND REGU- THE PERSON THE APPRO- ROVED USES G OR FOREST unty of - KICKOM s acknowledged befor	n or promised wh uid be deleted. See O ar includes the pl uals. ent this 28 H if any, affixed by Suzan. Hazel Rass all re me on	S = 0	
rant do lis II lis IN QUIF IATE D TO ACTI	 consideration. (The second construing this deed in construing this deed shall and in the second construint of the second construction of the se	A where the context so poly equally to corpor EDF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. WUSE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PING THIS INSTRUMENT, RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH EPARTMENT TO VERIFY APP AWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN 0. TE OF OREGON, Con This instrument was This instrument was	roperty or value give. roperty or value give. so, if not applicable, shoo o requires, the singul. ations and to individ. xecuted this instrume. signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN VS AND REGU- THE PERSON THE PERSON G OR FOREST unty of _KICKING s acknowledged befor acknowledged befor	n or promised wh uid be deleted. See O ar includes the pl uals. ant this 28 H_{4} if any, affixed by Suzan, Hazel Rass ack Lass art H re me on	\mathbb{S}_{2} \mathbb{O}_{2}	
rant do IIS II IIS IIN QUIF ATE D TO ACTI	 consideration. (The see In construing this deed shall approximate the second sec	A where the context so poly equally to corpor EDF, the grantor has e caused its name to be of directors. WUSE OF THE PROPERTY APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW PING THIS INSTRUMENT, RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH EPARTMENT TO VERIFY APP AWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN 0. TE OF OREGON, Con This instrument was This instrument was	roperty or value give: Is ©, if not applicable, show o requires, the singul: ations and to individi xecuted this instrumed signed and its seal, i DESCRIBED IN VS AND REGU- THE PERSON THE PERSON THE PERSON G OR FOREST Unity of _ KICKMC s acknowledged befor acknowledged befor Discontered by the source of the s	n or promised wh uid be deleted. See O ar includes the pl uals. ent this 28 H if any, affixed by Suzan. Hazel Rass all re me on	S = 0	